g Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG

Produktgruppe

Bugelgriff aus PA 6 mit Gewindebuchse

Il

Bestellnummer A
mm
BGL 160 /M6 158
BGL 160 /M8 158
BGL 160 /M10 158

mm
101
101
101

H1,

b

mm
28
28
28

Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG

/

Standardfarben

* schwarz

Material

» Grundkorper: Polyamid 6 (PA 6)
» Gewinde: Messing

mm mm mm mm

130 50 16 13 M6
130 50 16 15 M8
130 50 16 16 M10
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